Proceeds benefiting the
Valley Nature Center’'s
new Environmental
Education Center

$10.00

City of Weslaco
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Hibisens (Hibisewns sp.) s a commonly ploanted ornamental sihvvuh
known for us brightly coloved flowsers. Its sueet vnectar attracts bees,
butterflies and huwmmningbirds. This one con be found at

The Villa de Cortez uin Weslaco, Texas.
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Cormine Skimmer (Ortiremis discolor) L NCOoV :ho rove mwl, wery Local
Mragonfly which oceurs in Hie US. a-qumw-me ‘."_ ol Texas. !tmb,e
distinguished, from other red dragonflies by its brig lrjt er !wm eyes, and face
It con pe found at The Valley Natwre Center, Fro
and. Estero |Llano Grande State F’Mk wn WM&&G ‘Tﬂm

i

wtera, Akduis e e

]
SUNDAY

s T

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

L

2

3

Teacher’s Day

4

S

Cinco de Mayo

7

8

Mother’s Day

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Buddha Day

18

19

20

21

Armed Forces
Day

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Memorial Day

31




Sali, s one of fifteen species of palmmetto

. ?gevwos Sabal). It s native fo e
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Day
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Child Health Day

Columbus Day
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AIDS Awareness
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Day
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First Day
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New Year’s Eve
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Leonardo OlivaresS....ieeieereereereesosn
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Mayor
Mayor Pro-Tem; District 2
Commissioner, District 1
Commissioner, District 3
Commissioner, District 4
Commissioner, District 5
Commissioner, District 6

City Manager

Weslaco City Hall Departments

City Manager’s Office.......vuences sugiase
City Secretary’S OffiCe .. oualmm \. 5.
Emergency Operations Center.........
BIRENEE Depl i §5v. . 71\ X%
BITe Depleae v, | SRR,
Human Resources Dept..........couvve.
Information Technology Dept..........
Mid-Valley Airport.....cccceiieainnnnnnans
MErCIPaREOUTT \ . . .. . T
Parks & Recreation Dept.iiiii. ...

Planning & Code Enforcement Dept.

Police Dept............. 77—

Public Facilities Depl. s
Public Library .... 22

Public Utilities Depte#7. 2 i ssneana

Economic Development Corporation of Weslaco

Mike Givilancz, Jr. @f"........... . L1
Joe OliVarez ...t riviiiireerenreerenreerens
David SUAreglies . . .....suuissivussnsnsa
Richard L@ aN: ...u-vosssssnvssssisnses
Ricardo Quintanilla............ccvevennnnn.
Leticia Gonzalez-Aleman ...............
Fidel Luise Pena, III........cccccuvuenene.
Hernan Gonzalez......iviieiisavssnsions

956.973.3110
956.973.3100

.956.973.3168

956.973.3114
956.447.1990
956.973.3106
956.973.3111
956.973.3168
956.968.6123
956.973. 3151
956:973:3121
956.968.8591
956.973.3146
956.968.4533
9568073.3117

President

Vice President
Secretary-Treasurer
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Executive Director

Valley Nature Center

Mark Gibbs....ccveveririnrnrerees President

Ken KiNGeccusiasss i Vice President
Annie Gallegos................. Treasurer
SCOtE NICOl s e e s Secretary
Martha Garcia.......ooeeurannens Member

Keith Hackland................. Member
Yvonne Kautsch................ Member

Hilda Perez.......c.covvvevnveenes Member
Robert Vanderveer............ Member

Erin/ Duffy Wise........c.cvvu. Member

Frontera Audubon Society

Jim Chapman.........c.c.oeue President
Mol aas ... . - e Vice President
Irene SzedIimayer............ Secretary

Estero Llano Grande State Park
(World Birding Center)

MarthafGarCia .. . ... .. Parks Superintendent
Russell Fishbeck................. Regional Director
Brent Lelsure. o il i Division Director

) TNRE LT T e - Executive Director

Weslaco Chamber of Commerce

Martha Noell..................... President/CEO
AliCia/AgUlantl7: s e Marketing Director
Ana Villanueva............au ... Membership Director
Sheila:Shidler ..............i. Office Manager
Minerva Martinez.............. Visitor Center Services

Calendar desgined by
The City of Weslaco's Information Technology Department
"Weslaco’s Creative Team”
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